www.idealindustries.com	 1-800-435-0705 for Customer ServiceB-64
C
a
b
le
 Tie
s
www.idealindustries.com	 1-800-435-0705 for Customer ServiceB-64
IDEAL Cable Tie Catalog Numbering System
n	 Consistent, positive tension
n	 Flush cut-off leaves no
	 projections to damage nearby
	 wires or components
n	 Lightweight economy model for
	 smaller jobs
n	 Standard and heavy-duty models
	 feature rugged, construction with
	 comfortable, cushioned grips
Cable-Tie Installation Tools
n	 Keep your cable
	 ties right where
	 you need them,
	 eliminate loss with
	 this convenient easy-
	 to-use bag that clips
	 securely onto your belt
n	 Includes a bag for 8 in. cable ties and a bag for
	 11 in. cable ties, they easily clip together or can be used
separately
n	 Elastic cord quickly and easily cinches to keep ties securely in
place
Cable Tie Bag
IT - 2 - S - MH - C - 0
Description Cat. No.
Cable Tie Bag IT-BAG
Description Cat. No.
Economy – use w/intermediate & standard ties* BCTT-200
Economy – use w/standard & heavy-duty ties** 41-990
Heavy-Duty – use w/standard & heavy-duty ties** 41-995
*Color may vary
**Not Shown
IT 2 S MH CC O
IT = IDEAL
Powr-Tie™
Cable Ties
Size Tensile Strength Style Qty. Per
Package Color
Approximate
Bundle Diameter
for ties
M = Miniature (18 lbs.)
I = Intermediate (40 lbs.)
S = Standard (50 lbs.)
LH = Light-Heavy Duty (120 lbs.)
H = Heavy Duty (175 lbs.)
EH = Extra Heavy-Duty (250 lbs.)
_	 =	 Standard Tie
MH	 =	 Mounting
ID	 =	 Identification
MB	 =	 Mounting Base
LPMB	 =	 Low Profile
		  Mounting Base
MP	 =	 Mounting Pad
CCL	 =	 Cable Clamp
L	 =	 50
C	 =	 100
D	 =	 500
M	=	 1000
_	 =	 Natural
0	 =	 UV Black
8	 =	 Gray
30	 =	 Heat Stabilized
		  Black
35	 =	 Maroon
702	 =	 Halar
1-800-435-0705 for Customer Service	 www.idealindustries.com B-65
C